
!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! The Norseman Trail & Indian Attack 19.-22.07 2024 (2) 
(Imported 26.07.2024, 10:32) - Main Match IA & Tnt (20.07.2024 - 21.07.2024): Overall 

Winners List by Time

Shooter Time

# Alias Cat Country Time

1 Ray Heartless 49er SE 171,16

2 Hell Hound WRA DE-Bádensko-Württembersko 173,50

3 Hangover Ronnie FC NL 195,44

4 Bloody Mary CG DK 214,54

5 Texas Thom WRA SE 221,07

6 Super Mario COW AT 221,33

7 Nashville Frank FC SE 225,53

8 Wheel Gunner ES DE-Dolní Sasko 233,67

9 Preacher FC NL 233,94

10 Hawk 49er DK 243,54

11 Lyoner Dundee FCG DE-Sársko 245,66

12 Jesse Belle L49 DE-Sársko 246,75

13 Blackhand jailer FC DK 251,07

14 SmiloDoc 49er DE-Dolní Sasko 251,15

15 Gold Digger FCG NL 254,26

16 Sandman FCG NO 256,19

17 Thumbbuster Tom WRA DK 256,29

18 Captain wildbeard ES DK 257,56

19 TriggerHappyChris BW DE-Severní Porýní-Vestfálsko 258,03

20 Bad Ossi WRA DE 258,98

21 Captain Woodbury Kane FCG FI 261,03

22 Big Bore Ben COW DE-Severní Porýní-Vestfálsko 262,94

23 Straitcove Matt WRA SE 266,13

24 Jeb Wickett 49er DK 267,04

25 Colonel Leadbottom 49er DK 271,96

26 Sunray Eve LWRA AT 273,75

27 Dutch bear FC NL 274,13

28 Ace Heart ES SE 276,74

29 Frozen Mike BW DE 277,76

30 Mayor ES DE 279,78

31 Cold Hand Leo FCG FI 280,69

32 Mrs. Anne L49 DE-Sasko-Anhaltsko 282,84

33 Hombre del norte WRA NO 286,98

34 Marshal Waldorf Statler GF SE 287,41
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!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! The Norseman Trail & Indian Attack 19.-22.07 2024 (2) 
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# Alias Cat Country Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

1 Ray Heartless 49er SE 171,16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Hell Hound WRA DE-Bádensko-Württembersko 168,50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Hangover Ronnie FC NL 190,44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Bloody Mary CG DK 209,54 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Texas Thom WRA SE 221,07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Super Mario COW AT 221,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Nashville Frank FC SE 220,53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Wheel Gunner ES DE-Dolní Sasko 233,67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Preacher FC NL 228,94 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Hawk 49er DK 228,54 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Lyoner Dundee FCG DE-Sársko 245,66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Jesse Belle L49 DE-Sársko 246,75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Blackhand jailer FC DK 246,07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 SmiloDoc 49er DE-Dolní Sasko 246,15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Gold Digger FCG NL 249,26 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Sandman FCG NO 251,19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Thumbbuster Tom WRA DK 246,29 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Captain wildbeard ES DK 257,56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 TriggerHappyChris BW DE-Severní Porýní-Vestfálsko 258,03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Bad Ossi WRA DE 258,98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Captain Woodbury Kane FCG FI 251,03 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Big Bore Ben COW DE-Severní Porýní-Vestfálsko 232,94 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Straitcove Matt WRA SE 256,13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Jeb Wickett 49er DK 252,04 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Colonel Leadbottom 49er DK 246,96 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

26 Sunray Eve LWRA AT 273,75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Dutch bear FC NL 264,13 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Ace Heart ES SE 276,74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Frozen Mike BW DE 262,76 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Mayor ES DE 279,78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Cold Hand Leo FCG FI 275,69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Mrs. Anne L49 DE-Sasko-Anhaltsko 282,84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Hombre del norte WRA NO 256,98 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Marshal Waldorf Statler GF SE 272,41 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! The Norseman Trail & Indian Attack 19.-22.07 2024 (2) 
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35 Kicking Horse GF DE 293,43

36 Trader Jack S DE 295,19

37 Lightning Joe S NO 295,43

38 Dirty Farmer COW DK 300,34

39 Samuel B Carpenter SCC NO 301,64

40 Robbie the Gun GF AT 303,60

41 Clifford Osborn GF NO 303,69

42 Boss H S SE 305,10

43 The Riddler COW DE 305,66

44 Fumbler FCG DE-Bádensko-Württembersko 307,51

45 Quint 49er NO 308,96

46 Hammer Ben SD SE 311,53

47 Clint Coldwell SSD AT 312,63

48 little lightning FC DK 312,76

49 Tiff FCG NL 317,09

50 Left Eye Pete SD AT 317,77

51 White Angel L49 SE 318,87

52 Angelo Siringo FCG NO 320,09

53 Hungry Wallace FC SE 320,39

54 Man in Black 49er AT 323,10

55 Wild Bumblebee LS AT 327,13

56 Cowboyman BW SE 327,19

57 Wix Teller D FI 327,79

58 Tom the Butcher SSD DE 328,47

59 Nobody S NO 328,90

60 Steven Gustavson GF DE-Sársko 329,13

61 Long Greybeard S DK 333,12

62 Captain Anacletus Sims CC FI 334,44

63 Stagecoach Mike SCC DE-Sársko 335,11

64 Mudflat Mike COW US-Washington 337,56

65 Shaky Nick WRA DK 341,15

66 Irish Bastard COW DK 343,64

67 dND KID WRA FI 345,32

68 Jack Mountain SS DK 346,90
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# Alias Cat Country Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

35 Kicking Horse GF DE 268,43 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Trader Jack S DE 295,19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Lightning Joe S NO 275,43 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Dirty Farmer COW DK 275,34 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

39 Samuel B Carpenter SCC NO 291,64 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Robbie the Gun GF AT 288,60 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Clifford Osborn GF NO 273,69 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Boss H S SE 280,10 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

43 The Riddler COW DE 275,66 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

44 Fumbler FCG DE-Bádensko-Württembersko 297,51 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Quint 49er NO 293,96 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Hammer Ben SD SE 301,53 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 Clint Coldwell SSD AT 307,63 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 little lightning FC DK 302,76 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Tiff FCG NL 297,09 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Left Eye Pete SD AT 312,77 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 White Angel L49 SE 298,87 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Angelo Siringo FCG NO 310,09 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Hungry Wallace FC SE 280,39 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

54 Man in Black 49er AT 323,10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Wild Bumblebee LS AT 327,13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Cowboyman BW SE 302,19 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Wix Teller D FI 302,79 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Tom the Butcher SSD DE 328,47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 Nobody S NO 318,90 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 Steven Gustavson GF DE-Sársko 324,13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 Long Greybeard S DK 318,12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 Captain Anacletus Sims CC FI 324,44 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 Stagecoach Mike SCC DE-Sársko 315,11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Mudflat Mike COW US-Washington 317,56 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Shaky Nick WRA DK 316,15 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 Irish Bastard COW DK 328,64 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

67 dND KID WRA FI 325,32 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Jack Mountain SS DK 306,90 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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69 Dirty Harry COW SE 351,06

70 Mad Cat With a Gun L49 NO 357,24

71 Devil's Hand WRA AT 357,33

72 Elli Rose CG DE-Hesensko 357,82

73 Black walker FC SE 359,37

74 Justice Anne L49 NL 359,84

75 Rawhide Rooster SD SE 368,22

76 chief engineer CC DE-Bavorsko 368,27

77 Big Hoss Cartwright SCC NO 370,57

78 Charles H. Langston BW NO 375,42

79 Hillbilly 49er NO 376,85

80 Rifle Queen LSS DE-Dolní Sasko 377,35

81 Cherry Poppins L49 FI 377,68

82 Doc Shirewood F AT 379,38

83 Katie Scarlett O'Hara LWRA NO 380,05

84 Silver Creek Johnny FCG NO 380,52

85 Deerhunter 49er SE 381,95

86 Navy Scout FC NL 384,35

87 Buffalo LA Cassidy CG DE-Meklenbursko-Přední Pomořansko 384,76

88 Firehand Finn FCD FI 386,43

89 Sneaky Pete FC SE 389,75

90 Holy smoke LWRA NL 390,62

91 William Maddox F NO 390,63

92 Kate Quantrill LS NO 390,89

93 K. Rooster S DK 391,68

94 Hannie Caulder L49 NO 392,53

95 OT Fargo CC NO 394,71

96 Gunsmith SS SE 395,02

97 Snowshoe Thomson BW NO 395,14

98 Miss Angel L49 DK 400,09

99 Deadwood Walker GF SE 403,38

100 Huntsman Tom S DE-Hesensko 407,31

101 Bullseye Jack JB NO 407,50

102 Jailbreak Kid COW NO 408,71
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!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! The Norseman Trail & Indian Attack 19.-22.07 2024 (2) 
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# Alias Cat Country Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

69 Dirty Harry COW SE 326,06 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 Mad Cat With a Gun L49 NO 202,24 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

71 Devil's Hand WRA AT 357,33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 Elli Rose CG DE-Hesensko 337,82 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 Black walker FC SE 334,37 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 Justice Anne L49 NL 349,84 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 Rawhide Rooster SD SE 363,22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 chief engineer CC DE-Bavorsko 358,27 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 Big Hoss Cartwright SCC NO 335,57 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

78 Charles H. Langston BW NO 355,42 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 Hillbilly 49er NO 211,85 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

80 Rifle Queen LSS DE-Dolní Sasko 372,35 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 Cherry Poppins L49 FI 372,68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 Doc Shirewood F AT 379,38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Katie Scarlett O'Hara LWRA NO 355,05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 Silver Creek Johnny FCG NO 340,52 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Deerhunter 49er SE 366,95 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 Navy Scout FC NL 374,35 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 Buffalo LA Cassidy CG DE-Meklenbursko-Přední Pomořansko 339,76 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Firehand Finn FCD FI 351,43 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 Sneaky Pete FC SE 329,75 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90 Holy smoke LWRA NL 375,62 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 William Maddox F NO 380,63 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 Kate Quantrill LS NO 390,89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 K. Rooster S DK 331,68 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Hannie Caulder L49 NO 392,53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 OT Fargo CC NO 389,71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 Gunsmith SS SE 350,02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Snowshoe Thomson BW NO 395,14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 Miss Angel L49 DK 355,09 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Deadwood Walker GF SE 323,38 8 3 0 1 0 0 0 0

100 Huntsman Tom S DE-Hesensko 407,31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101 Bullseye Jack JB NO 347,50 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 Jailbreak Kid COW NO 353,71 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! The Norseman Trail & Indian Attack 19.-22.07 2024 (2) 
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103 Lefty Isacs SSD NO 409,06

104 Harry Heck COW SE 414,11

105 Nellie Belle LSS US-Washington 416,42

106 i.catcher D DE-Severní Porýní-Vestfálsko 423,01

107 Angry Al SS AT 425,50

108 Eagle Sharing Woman LSS SE 425,67

109 Jimmy Creek SS NO 427,74

110 Dancing Bear ES SE 430,02

111 Lady Elena LWRA FI 433,24

112 Crazy Bull GF NO 437,35

113 Dynamite Jessy CG DE-Bavorsko 440,14

114 Racer Berni EP AT 441,04

115 hutzy ES DE-Hesensko 444,48

116 Madame Ginger BWL NO 445,46

117 Wild Cub S SE 447,24

118 Scott McKinley FC NO 449,96

119 Grissly Blackbeard COW SE 467,07

120 Raindance Meggie L49 DE 472,48

121 Cattlegirl CG NO 476,49

122 Joy McQueen L49 SE 489,33

123 Archangel SD DE 497,00

124 Snow Fox BWL DE-Severní Porýní-Vestfálsko 498,88

125 Slim Dane CB DK 502,15

126 Only Salt 49er DE-Meklenbursko-Přední Pomořansko 502,83

127 Fire Marshal COW NO 509,68

128 Emmet Dalton F NO 529,12

129 Hipshot EP SE 529,41

130 Silver City mad hand D NO 532,77

131 John Wild EP SE 545,28

132 Rosie Sunset LS NO 549,21

133 Amber Devlin BWL NO 560,02

134 Pistol Pete WRA SE 560,59

135 Albino bob COW SE 569,06

136 Little Miss Overkill JG NO 572,86
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!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! The Norseman Trail & Indian Attack 19.-22.07 2024 (2) 
(Imported 26.07.2024, 10:32) - Main Match IA & Tnt (20.07.2024 - 21.07.2024): Overall 

Winners List by Time

Shooter Time +/-

# Alias Cat Country Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

103 Lefty Isacs SSD NO 394,06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 Harry Heck COW SE 394,11 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 Nellie Belle LSS US-Washington 396,42 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 i.catcher D DE-Severní Porýní-Vestfálsko 408,01 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107 Angry Al SS AT 400,50 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

108 Eagle Sharing Woman LSS SE 370,67 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 Jimmy Creek SS NO 387,74 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 Dancing Bear ES SE 430,02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 Lady Elena LWRA FI 403,24 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

112 Crazy Bull GF NO 412,35 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113 Dynamite Jessy CG DE-Bavorsko 410,14 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 Racer Berni EP AT 431,04 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115 hutzy ES DE-Hesensko 429,48 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

116 Madame Ginger BWL NO 435,46 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

117 Wild Cub S SE 372,24 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

118 Scott McKinley FC NO 434,96 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 Grissly Blackbeard COW SE 457,07 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 Raindance Meggie L49 DE 412,48 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

121 Cattlegirl CG NO 426,49 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0

122 Joy McQueen L49 SE 484,33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

123 Archangel SD DE 437,00 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

124 Snow Fox BWL DE-Severní Porýní-Vestfálsko 448,88 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

125 Slim Dane CB DK 492,15 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

126 Only Salt 49er DE-Meklenbursko-Přední Pomořansko 357,48 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

127 Fire Marshal COW NO 454,68 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

128 Emmet Dalton F NO 504,12 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

129 Hipshot EP SE 494,41 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

130 Silver City mad hand D NO 517,77 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

131 John Wild EP SE 355,28 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

132 Rosie Sunset LS NO 509,21 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

133 Amber Devlin BWL NO 545,02 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

134 Pistol Pete WRA SE 490,59 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

135 Albino bob COW SE 514,06 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

136 Little Miss Overkill JG NO 572,86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! The Norseman Trail & Indian Attack 19.-22.07 2024 (2) 
(Imported 26.07.2024, 10:32) - Main Match IA & Tnt (20.07.2024 - 21.07.2024): Overall 
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# Alias Cat Country Time

137 Preacher Moonshine McFlat FCG FI 585,43

138 Cimarron Kane GF SE 610,06

139 Old Hunter SSD DE-Porýní-Falc 625,07

140 Doc. Derby CC NO 697,80

141 Sleepy Bear SS SE 962,93

142 Red Head LWRA DE MDQ

143 Blue N. Wild COW DE MDQ

143 Firehorse F DE-Porýní-Falc MDQ

143 Little Hurricane BG DE MDQ

143 Old Gray Man S DE MDQ

143 Old Leo FCG NO MDQ

143 Vaquero SSD DE-Braniborsko MDQ

149 Capt`n ES SE MDQ

149 Dutch Bullwhip FCG NL MDQ

149 Madeleine Rose L49 NL MDQ

149 Ranger Ricky S SE MDQ

149 Skinny painter FC DK MDQ

154 Dutch T-Bone FCD NL MDQ

155 Silver White Wolfi CBL SE 0,00

156 S.Cooper FCG SE 0,00

157 Reverend Honka FC DE-Berlín 0,00

158 Kid Shelleen ES SE 0,00

159 Gravedigger FC NO 0,00

160 Diego Dexter CBF DK 0,00

161 Clay Allison SS NO 0,00
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!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! The Norseman Trail & Indian Attack 19.-22.07 2024 (2) 
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# Alias Cat Country Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

137 Preacher Moonshine McFlat FCG FI 555,43 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

138 Cimarron Kane GF SE 446,84 9 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

139 Old Hunter SSD DE-Porýní-Falc 625,07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

140 Doc. Derby CC NO 515,85 12 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

141 Sleepy Bear SS SE 952,93 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

142 Red Head LWRA DE - 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

143 Blue N. Wild COW DE - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

143 Firehorse F DE-Porýní-Falc - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

143 Little Hurricane BG DE - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

143 Old Gray Man S DE - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

143 Old Leo FCG NO - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

143 Vaquero SSD DE-Braniborsko - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

149 Capt`n ES SE - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

149 Dutch Bullwhip FCG NL - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

149 Madeleine Rose L49 NL - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

149 Ranger Ricky S SE - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

149 Skinny painter FC DK - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

154 Dutch T-Bone FCD NL 23,22 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

155 Silver White Wolfi CBL SE - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

156 S.Cooper FCG SE - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

157 Reverend Honka FC DE-Berlín - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

158 Kid Shelleen ES SE - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

159 Gravedigger FC NO - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

160 Diego Dexter CBF DK - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

161 Clay Allison SS NO - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Generated by CAS Scoring app v1.51 - sponsored by aclesia.eu 5/5⇣ 2/2⇡


